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58e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 24. - 26.1.2025

Event 16 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
25.01.2025 - 17:34 Results Final
Record CIG 19 + 3:51.46 DETTI, Gabriele ITA Genève 21.01.2023
Record CIG - 18 3:52.17 DJAKOVIC, Antonio SUI Genève 18.01.2020

Limite CIG2024 : 4:15.00
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GARACH BENITO, Carlos 04 Espagne 3:53.91 832
50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:24.73 29.19 250m: 2:23.94 29.70 350m: 3:24.74 30.61

100m: 55.54 28.62 200m: 1:54.24 29.51 300m: 2:54.13 30.19 400m: 3:53.91 29.17

2. MUNEROTTO, Matteo 04 CN UISP - Bologna 4:00.77 763
50m: 27.47 27.47 150m: 1:27.41 30.18 250m: 2:28.84 30.81 350m: 3:31.55 31.33

100m: 57.23 29.76 200m: 1:58.03 30.62 300m: 3:00.22 31.38 400m: 4:00.77 29.22

3. BUSILACCHI, Matteo 08 Nandi Ars Loreto 4:01.81 753
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:27.95 30.00 250m: 2:29.48 30.57 350m: 3:31.86 30.86

100m: 57.95 30.17 200m: 1:58.91 30.96 300m: 3:01.00 31.52 400m: 4:01.81 29.95

4. BARBIEUX, Simon 05 Inter-region Nord Ouest 4:03.23 740
50m: 27.61 27.61 150m: 1:28.54 30.73 250m: 2:30.39 31.02 350m: 3:33.25 31.30

100m: 57.81 30.20 200m: 1:59.37 30.83 300m: 3:01.95 31.56 400m: 4:03.23 29.98

5. BRUNO, Luca 02 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 4:03.83 735
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:27.91 30.84 250m: 2:30.52 31.87 350m: 3:33.84 31.67

100m: 57.07 29.38 200m: 1:58.65 30.74 300m: 3:02.17 31.65 400m: 4:03.83 29.99

6. AMRANE, Mehdi 05 Team AURA 4:04.67 727
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:29.47 30.67 250m: 2:31.75 30.82 350m: 3:34.32 31.10

100m: 58.80 30.66 200m: 2:00.93 31.46 300m: 3:03.22 31.47 400m: 4:04.67 30.35

7. ROMEO, Andrea 04 Sisport Spa ssd 4:06.94 707
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:28.81 30.49 250m: 2:32.08 31.73 350m: 3:36.01 32.01

100m: 58.32 30.46 200m: 2:00.35 31.54 300m: 3:04.00 31.92 400m: 4:06.94 30.93

8. ASHTON, Balint 06 Schwimmverein beider Basel 4:10.82 675
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:28.40 31.05 250m: 2:32.02 32.20 350m: 3:38.46 33.27

100m: 57.35 30.17 200m: 1:59.82 31.42 300m: 3:05.19 33.17 400m: 4:10.82 32.36


